Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2015 - 12/31/2015

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 94.21%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 560 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable
and 32 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.
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BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2015

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
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Dogs
61

1503
887
180
282
154

702
660
29

306

306
2511
306
2205

1539
1177
171
160
31

Cats
170

2687
529
1272
625
261

24
19

254

254
2965
254
2711

2311
471
1253
583

Total
231

4190
1416
1452
907
415
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726
679
33
10

560

560
5476
560
4916

3850
1648
1424
743
35
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OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l +J+ K+ L+ S]

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM
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527
312

39
139

430
430
306
124

2195

2200

66

Cats

61

59

191
60
21
57
33

415
415
254
161

2724

27

2751

130

Total

66

59

718
372
60
196
42

845
845
560
285

4919

32

4951

196
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